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GOLF XAZ

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ

IV TORNEO ANIVERSARIO SABADO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 20/06/2025 - 13:19

Fecha: 21/06/2025 Codigo: GC6725431
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EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL
TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE
NUNEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA

VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO
ANERI MAS, JOAQUIN

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO

NUNEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL

SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO (PANCHO)
RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUEZ, RAMON

NEL, TERTIUS JOHANN

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER

NUNEZ FEAL, ANTONIO

CARNOTA MOSQUERA, JOSE MANUEL

SUAREZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
LAZARO ALCANTARA, JOSE LUIS
BELLO VELO, TOMAS

RIVAS CORTES, PABLO

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESUS
NUNEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSE

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE AUGUSTI
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
RAMOS LOPEZ, EDGAR

ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

OTERO PEREZ, BRUNO
MARTINEZ MARQUES, RAFAEL
MONEO MURNOZ, LUCIA
PALACIOS ROMERO, SERGIO

POUSADA GARCIA, FERNANDO
LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO
SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO
DOLDAN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL

OJEDA LOZANO, NICOLAS

PLASENCIA MATUTE, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELES

VARELA BARCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL

SANCHEZ PINEIRO, MARTIN
MURNOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA
SANTALLA MUNOZ, PILAR
NAYA RODRIGUEZ, TEODORO

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO
CERNADAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
CASTRO QUINTELA, MARCOS

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, CARMEN
CALATAYUD GALLEGO, CLEMENTINA
SOTILLO EIMIL, ANA

DIAZ PEREIRA, ROCIO
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CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ

IV TORNEO ANIVERSARIO SABADO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 20/06/2025 - 13:19

Fecha: 21/06/2025 Codigo: GC6725431

12 Vuelta

TEE: 1

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(14)

(15)

(16)

17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(26)

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
O’"SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, TEO

MACINEIRA RUBIDO, IVAN
SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS
DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO
CARRO ALVAREZ, AITOR

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ANTONIO

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ-DANS, FRANCISCO JOSE
MORILLO SALAS, JOSE LUIS

GARRIDO MARTINEZ, CLARA EUGENIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA AMALIA ( MAY)

IGLESIAS NEGREIRA, IGNACIO
CANAS GARCIA-ROJO, FEDERICO
BAJO VAZQUEZ, ANGEL
ALFEIRAN ESPINOSA, PABLO

PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
AGUIAR PEREZ, ANTONIO

TATO BECERRA, JOSE CARLOS
ABELAIRA RIVEIRO, JOSE MANUEL

MONEO MUNOZ, DIEGO

CERVINO GOMEZ, ANTONIO
OTERO AFONSO, BRUNO

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO

ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO

VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL

MARTIN CARRERAS-PRESA, FRANCISCO MARTIN
CASTROMIL DOTRAS, JAVIER

DA PENA GUTIERREZ, XAIME
SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER
NUAREZ IGLESIAS , ANTONIO
GARCIA ABUIN, ANTONIO

MARINAS SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVAN
ALVAREZ MUNIZ, IGNACIO

TRILLO RIOS, JORGE

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO

SUAREZ CASTANO, FERNANDO
ULLOA PRADO, ALVARO
FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO
CARMONA ELIZALDE, FERANDO

NOVO LOPEZ, FERNANDO JOSE

RASCON SAN MARTIN, CLAUDIO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO
DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, CARLOS

FERNANDEZ BANA, MARIA FERNANDA
ONEGA CANTO, MARTA

MARTIN CABRERO, MARCO

LOPEZ BLANCO, GONZALO JAVIER
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CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
IV TORNEO ANIVERSARIO SABADO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 20/06/2025 - 13:19

Fecha: 21/06/2025 Céodigo: GC6725431
12 Vuelta
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FERNANDEZ COUTO, MARIA DOLORES

ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR

BENEYTO GONZALEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA

(28) 09:50 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, FELIPE

GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS

SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS
PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA

(29) 10:00 CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ, JAIME

SAAVEDRA RICQOY, CARLOS
LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE

FERNANDEZ FOLLA, ROBERTO

(30) 10:10 PAGES SANDEZ, DIEGO

GUIMARAENS CARDOSO, HECTOR
CARRICARTE GOMEZ, EDUARDO

ALONSO LANDETA, GABRIEL

(31) 10:20 RAMOS QUEIJEIRO, MARTA MARIA

CONDE ARIAS , SANTIAGO

RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, JORGE
FERNANDEZ COLLANTES, CRISTINA

(32) 10:30 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA , JOSE RAMON
SAN JOSE VILLACE, MARIA AMPARO

BOUZAS ZUBELDIA, BEATRIZ

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA

(33) 13:30 KIM, JUN
ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
KIM HAN, MYEONGSU

(34) 13:40 FABREGAS CASAL, RAMON ISIDRO

TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO

CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
PELAEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS

(35) 13:50 RODRIGUEZ COBO, JACOBO
PEMAN, JUAN MIGUEL

CARBALLO SIEIRO, JOSE LUIS

NUNEZ POSE, MANUEL

(36) 14:00 BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, M2 ALEJANDRA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELEN

VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE

(37) 14:10 CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO
CABADO CABEZA, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ VARELA, ELVIRA
MORILLO ONEGA, DIEGO



